
BOARD COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
2023-2024 

OPERATIONS (Chair - Gene Bouie) GRIEVANCE (Chair – Yolanda Marrero-Lopez) 
Yolanda Marrero-Lopez Addie 
Daniels-Lane Jeannie Weakliem  
Time:   9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
Wednesday, August 23 
Wednesday, September 20 
Wednesday, October 11 
Wednesday, November 15 
Wednesday, December 6 
Wednesday, January 17 
Wednesday, February 21 
Wednesday, March 20 
Wednesday, April 24 
Wednesday, May15 
Wednesday, June19 

Gene Bouie 
Austin Edwards, Esq. 
Time: 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM 
1st & 3rd Wednesdays: 

Wednesday, September 6 & 20 
Wednesday, October 4 & 18 
Wednesday, November 1 & 15 
Wednesday, December 6 
Wednesday, January 3 & 17 
Wednesday, February 7 & 21 
Wednesday, March 6 & 20 
Wednesday, April 24 
Wednesday, May 1 & 15 
Wednesday, June 5 

DISTRICT LIAISON: Jayne Howard DISTRICT LIAISON: James Rolle, Esq. 

FACILITIES (Chair- Jeannie Weakliem) CURRICULUM/SPED (Chair – Addie Daniels-Lane) 
Yolanda Marrero-Lopez
Sasa Olessi Montaño
Larry Traylor
Time:  8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 
Wednesday, August 23 
Wednesday, September 20 
Wednesday, October 11 
Wednesday, November15 
Wednesday, December 6 
Wednesday, January 17 
Wednesday, February 21 
Wednesday, March 20 
Wednesday, April 24 
Wednesday, May 15 
Wednesday, June 19
DISTRICT LIAISON: Dwayne Mosley & Jayne Howard 

Yolanda Marrero-Lopez 
Gene Bouie 
Larry Traylor
Time: 3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 
Thursday , August 24 
Thursday , September 21 
Thursday , October 12 
Thursday , November 16 
Thursday , December 7 
Thursday , January 18 
Thursday , February 22 
Thursday, March 21 
Thursday, April 25 
Thursday, May 16 
Thursday, June 20 
DISTRICT LIAISON: Joanne Lee-Sung & Jose Rodriguez 

FACE (Chair – Gerald Truehart) POLICY (Chair – Gerald Truehart) 
Yolanda Marrero-Lopez
Deniece Johnson 
Larry Traylor
Time: 8:00 AM- 9:00 AM 
Tuesday, September 12 
Tuesday, October 10 
Tuesday, November 14 
Tuesday, December 12 
Tuesday, January 9 
Tuesday, February 13 
Tuesday, March 12 
Tuesday, April 16 
Tuesday, May 14 
Tuesday, June 11 

Yolanda Marrero-Lopez 
Deniece Johnson 
Austin Edwards, Esq. 
Time: 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM 
Thursday, September 7 & 21 
Thursday, October 5 & 19 
Thursday, November 2 & 16 
Thursday, December 7 
Thursday, January 4 & 18 
Thursday, February 1 & 15 
Thursday, March 7 & 21 
Thursday, April 25 
Thursday, May 2 & 16 
Thursday, June 6 & 20 

DISTRICT LIAISON: Jose Rodriguez DISTRICT LIAISON: James Rolle, Esq. 

HUMAN RESOURCES 
(Chair – Austin Edwards, Esq.) 

GOVERNANCE 
(Chair - Sasa Olessi Montaño) 

Yolanda Marrero-Lopez 
Gene Bouie
Jeannie Weakliem 
Time: 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
Wednesday, August 23 
Wednesday, September 20 
Wednesday, October 11 
Wednesday, November 15 
Wednesday, December 6 
Wednesday, January 17 
Wednesday, February 21 
Wednesday, March 20 
Wednesday, April 24 
Wednesday, May 15 
Wednesday, June 19 

Yolanda Marrero Lopez 
Addie Daniels Lane 
Austin Edwards, Esq. 
Time: 6:00 PM – 7:00  PM 

Wednesday, October 11 
Wednesday, November 8 
Wednesday, December 13 
Wednesday, January 10 
Wednesday, February 14 
Wednesday, March 13  
Wednesday, June 12 

DISTRICT LIAISON: Cherelle Tolor, Esq. DISTRICT LIAISON: James Rolle , Esq. 

Voting Delegate: Yolanda Marrero-Lopez 
Alternate: Addie Daniels-Lane

rev. 3/27/24




